Pressrelease

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Access Intelligence, LLC Extends Partnership with Convention Data Services for Three Years

Bourne, MA – December 4, 2019: Access Intelligence, LLC has extended its partnership with Convention Data Services (CDS) for three years through 2023. CDS will provide registration, integrations and lead management for SATELLITE 2020.

"CDS has been our trusted provider of registration for many years," said Lindsey Fuller, CEM, Vice President, Satellite Group at Access Intelligence. "The registration process is an important, and imperative, part of the customer journey and we're happy to extend our partnership with CDS to continue to improve the overall attendee experience."

"We are looking forward to continuing our relationship with Access Intelligence," said David Lawton, Chief Sales Officer at CDS. "We have worked closely together on the SATELLITE show for a very long time and are excited to continue to bring new technologies to their event."

Access Intelligence, LLC

Access Intelligence, LLC is a leading worldwide information and marketing company that provides business intelligence and integrated marketing solutions in nearly a dozen global market sectors. With a customer-centric culture dedicated to editorial excellence and marketing integrity, Access Intelligence serves business professionals worldwide with a portfolio of products including events, e-letters, data and digital products, e-learning, magazines and e-media solutions.

accessintel.com

SATELLITE 2020

SATELLITE 2020 unites more than 15,000 aerospace and connectivity thought leaders, entrepreneurs, executives, engineers, end users and enthusiasts from around the world for the largest and most important global satellite technology event of the year. Serving all industries looking to better their business operations or enhance their strategy through connectivity, the SATELLITE Conference and Exhibition will take place March 9-12, 2020 at the Walter E. Washington Convention Center in Washington, D.C. 2020.satshow.com

Convention Data Services

Convention Data Services (CDS), a Freeman Company, is the trusted event registration, business intelligence, and lead management partner servicing top show organizers worldwide. Headquartered in Bourne, MA, CDS has been providing customized applications and support services for more than 30 years. cdsreg.com

